Volleyball (14 Games)

JH Sc hedu les

Date Day Opponent Site Time Games
© 9/4/2025  Thursday O'Neill Osmond  4:00 ABC
~ 9/8/2025 Monday EV Tilden  4:00 ABC
9/9/2025 Tuesday Creighton Plainview 4:00 AB
- 9/11/2025 Thursday Pierce Plainview 4:00 ABC
L 9/15/2025 Monday Summerland Plainview 4:00 AB
© 9/18/2025  Thursday ~ Crofton  Croffton 400  ABC
9/22/2025 | Monday = NelighOakdale | Plainview = 400 = AB
9/29/2025 Monday  Hartington/Newcastle Hartington 4:00 AB
10/2/2025 Thursday LCC Coleridge 4:00 AB
10/6/2025  Monday WestHolt | Plainview 400 AB |
10/9/2025 Thursday Battle Creek Battle Creek 4:00 AB,C
10/13/2025 Monday GNAC Lce 2:00 2 Games

Girls Basketball (12 Games) v

Date Day Opponent Site Time Games
11/6/2025  Thursday Randolph Osmond 4:00 AB
11/11/2025 Tuesday Battle Creek Battle Creek 4:00 AB
11/13/2025 | Thursday  Hartington/Newcastle  Plainview oA

11/18/2005  Tuesday ~ Piece  Piece 400  AB

| 11/21/2025  Friday Neligh/Oakdale | Plainview. | 400 | “AB |

11/25/025 . Tuesday  Elkhom Vally ~ Tilden 400  AB
12/2/2025 Tuesday West Holt Atkinson 4:00 AB
12/4/2025 Thursday Summerland Plainview 400 'A,B 2
12/9/2025 ~ Tuesday ~ HLHF Lindsay  4:00 AB
12/11/2025 Thursday _LCC Plainview 4:00 AB

' 12/13/2025 Si;mﬁrday GNAC Tournament 9:00 2 Games

Boys Basketball (12 Games)

Date Day Opponent Site Time Games
© 1/8/2026  Thursday BT Plainview 4,00 AB
171372026 : Tuesday "Hartingvt»dq/f%\;{cgs‘tlw 7Plrai1p'/i-ew 4:00 AB
1/15/2026 ~ Thursday TCNE Plainview 4:00 AB
1202026 Tuesday Creighton Plainview ~ 2:00 AR
© 1/22/2026  Thursday Pierce Pierce 4:00 AB
1/26/2026 Monday EPPJ Elgin 4:00 AB
1/30/2026 Friday Summerland Summerland 4:00 AB
2/2/2026 Monday EV Tilden 4:00 AB
| 2/52026 | Thursdey | Neligh/Oakdale | Plainview 400  AB |
2912026 Monday West Holt Atkinson 400 o 7A-,B>— i
2/14/2026 Saturday GNAC Tournament 9:00 2 Games (A)

Date Day Opponent Site JH Time JV Time
9/2/2025 Tuesday LHNE Norfolk 4:00 5:30
9/8/2025 Monday EV Tilden 4:00 5:30
9/15/2025  Monday ~ Summerland Plainview 4:00 5:30

| 9/22/2025 = Monday Neligh Oakdale Plainview ~ 4:00 5:30
0/29/2025  Monday  HartingtowNewcastle Hartington ~ 4:00 530
| 10062025 | Monday | WestHolt Plainview 4:00 530

Crioss Country (8 Contest)

Date Day Site Time
8/28/2025 Thursday Hartington 9:00 AM
9/4/2025 Thursday Niobrara 4:30 PM
9/12/2025 Friday Norfolk 9:00 AM
9/18/2025 Thursday Pender 4:30 PM
9/26/2025 Friday Boone Central 4:30 PM
10/2/2026 Thursday Stanton 4:00 PM
10/9/2026 Thursday Summerland 4:00 PM

Boys: Wreslting (8 Contest)

Date Day Site Time
11/8/2025 Saturday Wayne 10:00 AM
11/13/2025 Thursday Summerland (Quad) 6:00 PM
11/18/2025 Tuesday EPPJ 2:00 PM
/203025 | Thusdey | Plainview | 30/
12/2/2025  Tuesday  Battle Creek 3:30 PM
12/8/2025 Monday Summerland 3:00 PM
12/11/2025 Thursday GNAC Tournament 1:00 PM
12/16/2025 Tuesday  Creighton (Triangular)  3:30 PM
Girls Wreslting (8 Contest)
Date Day Site Time
1/12/2026  Monday Randolph 2:00 PM
1172026 Sawrdsy | Plinview | 1000AM |
1/23/2026 Friday Summerland  4:00 PM
1/26/2026 Monday Ord 4:30 PM
1/30/2026 Friday Wayne 4:00 PM
21212026 Monday Boone Central 4:00 PM
2/5/2026 Thursday Pierce 3:00 PM
2/10/2026 Tuesday Norfolk 4:00 PM



Track (8 Contest) -

2/14/2026

Saturday

Osmond Tournament

Date Day Site Time

| 4/6/2026 Monday Plainview | 1:00
4/13/2026 Monday Boone Central 2:00
4/16/2026 Thursday Neligh/Oakdale 1:00
4/21/2026 Tuesday O'Neill 12:00
4/27/2026 Monday Pierce 12:00
5/1/2026 Friday GNAC Invite 10:00
5/5/2026 Tuesday Wayne 11:00

| 572026 | Thursday | Plainview | 1230

9:00

2 games (B)
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9/26 Friday Practice : No School

[ 9/29/2025 Monday Hartmgton/Newcastle Hartmgton 4:00
e ~9/50 ! Tuesday Pract|ce le(‘)smond ~3;1:5 5
10/1 | Wednesday " Practice  Plainview | 3:45-5
| 102/2025%  Thursday = LCC | Coleridge = 4:00 |
10/3 ’ Friday | Practice . Plainview |
10/6/2025 Monday West Holt Plainview 4: 00
10/7 Tuesday | Practice . Plainview | 3:45-5
: 10/8 i 'Wednesday  Practice ' Plainview | 3:45-5
| 10/9/2025* = Thursday Battle Creek Battle Creek 4:00 |
i 10/10 Fl"idaywm- | Pl'aCthG R ﬁPl‘a_ln”\Bé\-N ]

| 10/13/2025  Monday GNAC aLe 2_00



8/18
8/19
8/20
8/21
8/22
8/25
8/26
8/27
8/28
8/29
91
9/2/2025

9/3

9/4

9/5

9/8/2025

9/9
9/10
9/11
9/12

9/15/2025
s
917
9/18
9/19
9/22/2025
923
9/24
9/25
9/26

9/29/2025

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

= Menday:

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
VVédnesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday. -

‘Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

LHNE

' Practice
Practice
Practice

EV
PrébﬁrbeA
Practice
Practice
Practice

Summerland

e

Practice
Practice
Practice
Neligh Oakdale
Praé{idé
Practice
Préctice
Practice

Hartington/Newcastle

Osmond
Osmond
Osmond
Osmond
Osmond
Osmond
Osmond
Osmond
Plainview
Plainview

Norfolk
Orsmorriid R
Plainview
Plainview
Tilden
Osmond
Osmond
Plainview
Plainview
Plainview
———
Osmond
Plainview
Plainview

Plainview

Osmond
Osmond
Plainview
Plainview
Hartington

4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30

' 7:00 - 7:45 a.m. Google Hangout

Labor Day
4:00 5:30
4:00-5:30

4:00-5:30

- 7:00 - 7:45 a.m. Google Hangout

4:00
© 4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
7:00 - 7:45 a.m. Google Hangout

o :73(_)

4:00 5:30
4:00-5:30 -
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
7:00 - 7:45 a.m. Google Hangout
4:00 5:30
4:00-5:30 o
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
No School
4:00 5:30

HOME GAME
AWAY GAME
PRACTICE
NO SCHOOL



9/30
10/1
10/2
10/3

10/6/2025

Tuesday 7 Practice
' Wednesday | Practice
Thursday Practice
| F'riday Practice

Monday West Holt

Osmond
Osmond
Piainviéw
Plainview
Plainview

4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
7:00 - 7:45 a.m. Google Hangout!
4:00 5:30




It L
pending weather--if it is hot we

will practice in am 6-7:15am
because our first couple meets

8/18 _' Monday Practice Plainview 4:00 - 5:30 are am meets
8/19 Tuesday Practice ~ Plainview 4:00 - 5:30
8/20 © Wednesday ! Practice ~ Plainview 4:00 - 5:30
8/21 Thursday Practice  Plainview 4:00 - 5:30
8/22 | Friday Practice Plainview  4:00 - 5:30
8/25 Monday Practice Plainview 6:00 - 7:15am
8/26 Tuesday Practice Plainview = 6:00 - 7:15am HS @ 5:45am
8/27 i _MM_Q_Y\Vlgdnesc‘i"ay7 - ‘I_Dractice_ s Plainview 6:30 - 7:15am
‘ 8/28/2025  Thursday  Hartington 9:00 AM
829  Frday Practice Plainview  6:30 - 7:15am |
9/1 Monday Practice Plainview none Labor Day
9/2 Tuesday ‘ Practice Plainview 4:00 - 5:30
9/3 - Wednesday ~ Practice  Plainview  6:30 - 7:15am

[=

| 9/4/2025*  Thursday  Niobrara  4:30 PM

é/5 uFriday Préétice , Plamwew 6:30 - 7:15am
9/8 Monday Practce = Plainview  6:00 - 7:15am
9/9 ~ Tuesday Practice Plainview  6:00 - 7:15am HS @ 5:45am
9/10 ! Wednesday Practice Plainview 6:00 - 7:15am
- 9/11 . HrThhur_sdgy | Practice Plainview 6:30 - 7:15am
| 9/12/2025  Friday Norfolk  9:00 AM
915 Monday = Practice . Plainview  4:00 - 5:30
9/16 . Tuesday Practice = . Plainview = 4:00-5:30
917 Wednesday ~ Practice | _I%»Igipyiewr ~ 6:30 - 7:15am
| 9/18/2025*  Thursday  Pender 4:30 PM
919 Frday  Practice | Plainview  6:30-7:15am
9/22 ‘ Monday Practice Plainview 4:00 - 5:30
9/23 Tuesday Practice ~ Plainview 4:00 - 5:30
9/24 ' Wednesday Practice . Plainview 4:00 - 5:30

9/25 Thursday Practice Plainview 6:30 - 7:15am



| 9/26/2025*  Friday  Boone Central 4:30PM

9/29 | Monday  Practice | Plainview  4:00 - 5:30
9/30 | Tuesday ' Practice Plainview  4:00 - 5:30
101 ' Wednesday " Practice Plainview 4:00 - 5:30

. 10/2/2026*  Thursday Stanton 4:00 PM

~ 10/3  Friday  Pracice | Plainview  6:30 - 7:15am
10/6 Monday Practice Plainview v 4:00 - 5:30 |
10/7  Tuesday Practice ~ Plainview  4:00 - 5:30
10/8 . Wednesday ~ Practice  Plainview  4:00 - 5:30

| 109/2026* | Thursday  Summerland  4:00PM |
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2/5/2026 Thursday Neligh/Oakdale Plainview 4:00 A,B

2/6 Friday Practice |
i 2/9/2026 2 Monday West Holt Atkinson 4:00 : A,B ,
2/10 . Tuesday ' Practice ] 1
2111 Wedhesday i Practice
2/12 Thursday T Practice
213 Frday = Practice |
2/14/2026 Saturday GNAC Tournament » 9:00 2 Games (A) ;

s i Osmond Tournament  9:00 2 games (B) |

il



